56" PODISTICA DI S. STEFANO - SETTORE GIOVANILE

POS PETT ATLETA

1038
1051
1059
1058
1002
1040
1094
1004

Totale atleti: 8

o ~NOoO O~ WNPRE

FERRARI EMILY

PERINI EMMA

SOLANKI SIDHI
SOLANKI RIDHI

GUZZON MADDALENA
LABBOZZETTA ARIANNA
BETTOCCHI ELEONORA
GUZZON REBECCA

POS PETT ATLETA

1053
1074
1005
1054
1072
1014
1060
1015
1092
DNE 1067
Totale atleti: 10

© 00 ~NOoO O~ WN PR

BRUNETTI MATTIA
CONCU THOMAS
ANDALORO FRANCESCO
FANTONI AL HABIB SAMIR
ANSALONI MATTEO
VERATTI TOMMASO
PISANI ALESSANDRO
AMEDEI LORENZO
COLAMARTINO JACOPO
GIUSTI GABRIELE

POS PETT ATLETA

1048
1049
1034
1050
1081
1093
DNE 1100
DNF 1017
DNFE 1088

Totale atleti: 9

o 0~ WN PP

COSTI SVEVA
FONTANAZZI MARTINA
PASSINI MARIAM
GIUSTI BEATRICE
SPIGA VITTORIA
COLAMARTINO LAVINIA
BOUKRAA RABEB
MALAGOLI CARLOTTA
SIGHINOLFI CHIARA

POS PETT ATLETA

1011
1041
1003
1062
1064
1010
1089
1036
1037
1057
1013
12 1086
DNFE 1035
DNF 1087
Totale atleti: 14

© 00 N OB WN PP
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AZZOLINI MANUEL
EL MASSLOUHI ADAM
GUZZON MATTEO
VANOSSI| DAVIDE

12Z]| MICHELE
COSTANZINI JACOPO
FERRARO NICOLO
MIRIGLIANI LORENZO
MALAGOLI SIMONE
SOLANKI PAYAS
BICOCCHI JACOPO
RIGHI MATTEO
HAJJAOUI ANAS
VALERIO ALESSANDRO

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

Sant'agata Bolognese - 26/12/2024

NAZ ANNO
IT 2011
IT 2011
IT 2011
IT 2011
IT 2012
IT 2011
IT 2011
IT 2012

CAT. RAGAZZI -
NAZ ANNO
IT 2011
IT 2011
IT 2011
IT 2011
IT 2012
IT 2012
IT 2012
IT 2011
IT 2012
IT 2011

CAT. CADETTE -

NAZ ANNO
IT 2010
IT 2010
IT 2009
IT 2009
IT 2009
IT 2010
IT 2009
IT 2009
IT 2009

CAT. CADETTI -

NAZ ANNO
IT 2009
IT 2009
IT 2010
IT 2010
IT 2009
IT 2009
IT 2010
IT 2010
IT 2010
IT 2010
IT 2010
IT 2010
IT 2009
IT 2010

=

=

CAT
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF
RF

COD
MO052
MO580
BO563
BO563
TN101
MO052
BO563
TN101

CAT. RAGAZZE - DISTANZA: 1700 METRI

SOCIETA

FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874

FIDAL ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D

FIDAL ATLETICA TRENTO

FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D

FIDAL ATLETICA TRENTO

DISTANZA: 1700 METRI

CAT
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

COD
BO239
BO434
BO184
BO563
BO434
MO066
BO563
MOO060
H040215
RE106

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.S.D. LUMEGALTORENO

FIDAL ASD ATLETICA BLIZZARD

FIDAL SOCIETA' VICTORIA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D
FIDAL ASD ATLETICA BLIZZARD

FIDAL POL. UNIONE 90

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D
FIDAL POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA

UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS
FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.

DISTANZA: 2550 METRI

CAT
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

COoD
MO580
MO580
MO052
MO580
BO124
H040215
MOO060
MO060
MO060

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD
FIDAL ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD
FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874

FIDAL ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD
FIDAL ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS
FIDAL POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA

FIDAL POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA

FIDAL POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA

DISTANZA: 2550 METRI

CAT
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

COD
MOO060
MO052
TN101
BO007
H021365
MOO060
MO052
MO052
MO052
BO563
H011219
H040237
MO052
MOO060

SOCIETA

FIDAL POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874

FIDAL ATLETICA TRENTO

FIDAL ASD VIRTUS SEZ. ATL. EMILSIDER
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA ESTENSE

FIDAL POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA
FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874

FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874

FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D
UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
UISP NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874

FIDAL POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA

RISULTATO
00.06.50
00.07.02
00.07.09
00.07.25
00.07.34
00.07.41
00.07.44
00.09.13

RISULTATO
00.06.38
00.06.49
00.07.00
00.07.06
00.07.14
00.07.20
00.07.26
00.08.08
00.09.29

RISULTATO
00.10.16
00.10.18
00.10.19
00.10.30
00.12.28
00.13.28

RISULTATO
00.08.51
00.09.00
00.09.09
00.09.11
00.09.17
00.09.19
00.09.35
00.09.53
00.10.33
00.10.39
00.11.52
00.11.55

Ultima Data elaborazione: 26-12-2024 16:49:55
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iRunning

CAT. ALLIEVE - DISTANZA: 3400 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO CAT
1 1024 INGRAMI GIULIA IT 2008 AF
2 1008 COSTANZINI AZZURRA IT 2007 AF
3 1068 CANTO ALESSIA IT 2007 AF
4 1080 ROSI ELEONORA IT 2008 AF
5 1066 TONIONI GIULIA IT 2008 AF
6 1045 ZAGNI ASIA IT 2007 AF

Totale atleti: 6

COD

MOO059
MO497
MO052
MO497
RE106
MOO059

CAT. ALLIEVI - DISTANZA: 3400 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO CAT
1 1065 COSTI MATIAS IT 2008 AM
2 1039 DE ROBERTIS CLAUDIO IT 2007 AM
3 1033 AIT MAHMOUD ABDERRAHMANE IT 2007 AM
4 1022 BORDINI FABIO IT 2008 AM
5 1018 PICCININI MATTIA IT 2008 AM
6 1009 CHIODINI GIACOMO IT 2007 AM
7 1019 STRAZZELLA ELIA IT 2007 AM

Totale atleti: 7

POS
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CODICE
MOO052
MOO060
BO563
MO497
MO580
MOO059
RE106
TN101
BO434
H040215
BO007
BO124
BO184
BO239
BO506
H011219
H021365
H040237
MOO066

Totale atleti: 54

WWwW.irunning.it

COD

RE106
MO052
BO506
MOO059
MO497
MO497
MO497

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874

FIDAL POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO A.S.D
FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD
FIDAL ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO

FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
FIDAL ATLETICA TRENTO

FIDAL ASD ATLETICA BLIZZARD

UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS
FIDAL ASD VIRTUS SEZ. ATL. EMILSIDER
FIDAL ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID
FIDAL SOCIETA' VICTORIA

FIDAL A.S.D. LUMEGALTORENO

FIDAL A.S.D. PONTEVECCHIO BOLOGNA
UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA ESTENSE

UISP NONANTOLA POL. A.D.

FIDAL POL. UNIONE 90

SOCIETA RISULTATO
FIDAL ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 00.13.33
FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD 00.13.43
FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.13.48
FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD 00.14.08
FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.14.22
FIDAL ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 00.15.09
SOCIETA RISULTATO
FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.11.15
FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.11.21
FIDAL A.S.D. PONTEVECCHIO BOLOGNA 00.11.40
FIDAL ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 00.12.00
FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD 00.13.28
FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD 00.13.44
FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD 00.15.17

NUMERO ATLETI

10

7

6

5

4

3

3

3

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ultima Data elaborazione: 26-12-2024 16:49:55
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